AWMS-2-LTH75 Page 1 of 3
Technical Specification
AWMS-2-LTH75
Dual Vertical Stack Desk Mount
• Supports two flat or curved displays up to 49”
(21:9 aspect ratio) or one flat screen display up
to 43” (16:9 aspect ratio).
• Cable management with generous capacity
guides cables discreetly down the arm to the
work surface.
• Toolless display position and viewing angle
control via tilt/pan/height.
• Adjustable landscape/portrait orientation
rotation, lockable for safety during installation.
• Upgradable - additional arms from the ATDEC
AWM modular family can be added.
FEATURES
(per monitor)
0-18kg (0 - 40lb)*
0-12kg (0 - 26.5lb)*
+55° / -35°
+90° / -90°
75x75 | 100x100
Monitor weight range
Flat monitor
Curved monitor
Tilt adjustment
Pan adjustment
VESA mounting
*Monitor weight should be within the weight range of all modular
elements that make up the complete monitor mounting solution.
*Curved monitors, deep devices (such as all-in-one PCs) and offset
VESA locations exert additional leverage that can exceed the
capacity of the mount even though the monitor weight may be within
the stated range. Please contact Atdec if you would like further
information.
WARRANTY
10 years limited
AWMS-2-LTH75 Page 2 of 3
115mm
(4.53”)
115mm
(4.53”)
22mm
(0.87”)
82mm
(3.23”)
10mm
(0.39”)
VESA
Centre
Holes suit standard 75x75
and 100x100 VESA mounting
Front View Side View
Landscape
to portrait
rotation
Pan Movement
360°
55°
35°
Tilt
Angle
 1
4
2
m
m
 8
2
m
m
DIMENSIONS - HEAVY DUTY HEAD ON 750 POST
MOVEMENT
DIMENSIONS - HEAVY DUTY HEAD ON POST
MIN MAX RANGE (R)
HEIGHT ON 750 POST
108mm*
(4.25”)
774mm*
(30.47”)
666mm*
(26.22”)
MIN
MAX(R)
AWMS-2-LTH75 Page 3 of 3
115mm
(4.53”)
115mm
(4.53”)
22mm
(0.87”)
82mm
(3.23”)
10mm
(0.39”)
VESA
Centre
Holes suit standard 75x75
and 100x100 VESA mounting
Front View Side View
Landscape
to portrait
rotation
Pan Movement
360°
55°
35°
Tilt
Angle
atdec.com | atdec.co.uk | atdec.com.au
No portion of this document or any artwork contained herein should be reproduced in any way without
the express written consent of Atdec Pty Ltd. Due to continuing product development, the manufacturer
reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. ©20210225
GROMMET CLAMP AC-GC
62mm
(2.44”)
18-36mm
(0.71-1.42”)
Worksurface
thickness
6mm
(0.24”)
112mm
(4.41”)
51mm
(2.00”)
Grommet
hole
62mm
(2.44”)
18-36mm
(0.71-1.42”)
Worksurface
thickness
6mm
(0.24”)
112mm
(4.41”)
41mm
(1.61”)
Grommet
hole
HEAVY DUTY F CLAMP AWM-FH
Rear edge of
worksurface
82mm
(3.23”)
75mm
(2.95”)
43mm
(1.69”)
0-68mm
(0-2.68”)
Worksurface
thickness
110mm
(4.33”)
112mm
(4.41”)
8mm
(0.31”)
Rear edge of
worksurface
82mm
(3.23”)
75mm
(2.95”)
33mm
(1.3”)
0-68mm
(0-2.68”)
Worksurface
thickness
110mm
(4.65”)
112mm
(4.41”)
8mm
(0.31”)
DESK FIXING OPTIONS
Below are the fixing options available for this solution. For more information and detailed specifications for
these products please see the separate Technical Specifications available on the Atdec website.
Note: Chosen desk fixing must be added to this solution code when ordering.
DIMENSIONS - VESA HEAD